
MIAMI VALLEY LEAGUE          September 1, 2024

2025 MIDDLE SCHOOL VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

BUTLER FAIRBORN GREENVILLE PIQUA SIDNEY

Day Date AVIATORS SKYHAWKS GREEN WAVE INDIANS YELLOWJACKETS

Mon Aug 18 West Carrollton Stebbins Tippecanoe @ Xenia @ Troy

Thu Aug 21 @ Greenville @ West Carrollton Butler Stebbins Xenia

Mon Aug 25 Fairborn @ Butler @ Troy West Carrollton @ Stebbins

Thu Aug 28 Troy Piqua Xenia @ Fairborn @ West Carrollton

Tue Sep 2 @ Piqua @ Sidney @ Stebbins Butler Fairborn

Thu Sep 4 @ Xenia @ Tippecanoe West Carrollton @ Sidney Piqua

Mon Sep 8 Sidney Greenville @ Fairborn Tippecanoe @ Butler

Thu Sep 11 Stebbins @ Troy Piqua @ Greenville Tippecanoe

Mon Sep 15 @ Tippecanoe Xenia @ Sidney @ Troy Greenville

Thu Sep 18 @ West Carrollton @ Stebbins @ Tippecanoe Xenia Troy

Mon Sep 22 Greenville West Carrollton @ Butler @ Stebbins @ Xenia

Tue Sep 23 @ Fairborn Butler Troy @ West Carrollton Stebbins

Thu Sep 25 @ Troy @ Piqua @ Xenia Fairborn West Carrollton

Mon Sep 29 Piqua Sidney Stebbins @ Butler @ Fairborn

Tue Sep 30 Xenia Tippecanoe @ West Carrollton Sidney @ Piqua

Thu Oct 2 @ Sidney @ Greenville Fairborn @ Tippecanoe Butler

Mon Oct 6 @ Stebbins Troy @ Piqua Greenville @ Tippecanoe

Tue Oct 7 Tippecanoe @ Xenia Sidney Troy @ Greenville

Thu Oct 9 MVLTournament MVLTournament MVLTournament MVLTournament MVLTournament

STEBBINS TIPPECANOE TROY WEST CARROLLTON XENIA

Day Date INDIANS RED DEVILS TROJANS PIRATES BUCCANEERS

Mon Aug 18 @ Fairborn @ Greenville Sidney @ Butler Piqua

Thu Aug 21 @ Piqua Troy @ Tippecanoe Fairborn @ Sidney

Mon Aug 25 Sidney @ Xenia Greenville @ Piqua Tippecanoe

Thu Aug 28 @ Tippecanoe Stebbins @ Butler Sidney @ Greenville

Tue Sep 2 Greenville @ West Carrollton Xenia Tippecanoe @ Troy

Thu Sep 4 Troy Fairborn @ Stebbins @ Greenville Butler

Mon Sep 8 @ Xenia @ Piqua @ West Carrollton Troy Stebbins

Thu Sep 11 @ Butler @ Sidney Fairborn Xenia @ West Carrollton

Mon Sep 15 West Carrollton Butler Piqua @ Stebbins @ Fairborn

Thu Sep 18 Fairborn Greenville @ Sidney Butler @ Piqua

Mon Sep 22 Piqua @ Troy Tippecanoe @ Fairborn Sidney

Tue Sep 23 @ Sidney Xenia @ Greenville Piqua @ Tippecanoe

Thu Sep 25 Tippecanoe @ Stebbins Butler @ Sidney Greenville

Mon Sep 29 @ Greenville West Carrollton @ Xenia @ Tippecanoe Troy

Tue Sep 30 @ Troy @ Fairborn Stebbins Greenville @ Butler

Thu Oct 2 Xenia Piqua West Carrollton @ Troy @ Stebbins

Mon Oct 6 Butler Sidney @ Fairborn @ Xenia West Carrollton

Tue Oct 7 @ West Carrollton @ Butler @ Piqua Stebbins Fairborn

Thu Oct 9 MVLTournament MVLTournament MVLTournament MVLTournament MVLTournament


